KING OF TYRES

ATTITUDE IS THE PRODUCT OF BELIEF

Specifications

Size:

Load / Speed:
Pattern:
Brand:
Category:
Width:
Structure:
Inch:

Ply Rating:
Load index:
Speed index:
Load / Speed 2:
Specification:
TL/TT:

40HC:

EAN Code:
Factory code:

Technical details
Recommended Rim:
Inflation Pressure (bar):
Outer Diameter (mm):

Static Load Radius (mm):
Rolling Circumference (mm):
Tread Depth (mm):

Load (kg) @ Speed (km/h):
Weight (kg):

17.5R25
167B/182A2
LBO1N E3/L3
Leao

OTR

17.5

R

25

167/182

B/A2

182A2

E3/L3

TL

90
4260399941315
211015211

14.00/1.5
5.25/6.50
1330

599

4057

27
5480/8500
164.000



